
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the purchasing agent to execute Change Order No. 1 to the Auditor-Controller purchase order
contract with Simpler Systems in the amount of $75,000, to accommodate development of the County's new
property tax system, for a total contract in the amount of $165,000.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00738, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

